Probe Specifications
Minimum Center:
Full Stroke:
Recommended Stroke:
Spring Force:
Impedance:
Temperature:
Spring Life:

ø1.20
[.047]
How to order
Series Name
TOP=Normal ICT Probe
CTOP=High Current Probe
BP=Battery Probe
FTOP=Frequency Probe
ATOP=Automotive Probe
SWTOP=Switch Probe
Head Diameter
10=1.0mm=0.039inch
Test Pitch Number
075=75mil test pitch
Spring Force
100G
=100grams=1Newton
200G
=200grams=2Newton
more...
Head Style Code
H=4 points head
more...
TOP 075 H  10 200G
1.All  specifications  are due to the probe real size.
2.All  measurements are  in mm.[inch],spring force in gram[oz]